COMPRESSORS
OIL - FREE  COMPRESSORS
SER IES  TE
Series TE compressors function completely dry, i.e., with no cylinder lubrication
and no oil-bath in the crankcase, and are designed for continuous operation
under the most demanding conditions. Contamination of the compressed fluid
by lubricating oils is thus excluded.
Our know-how in the field of special plant and systems engineering, combined

Delivery pressure: dependent on gas, suction pressure and number
of stages. Maximum delivery pressure is 80 bar.
Type key
W = 3 cylinder; V = 2 cylinder
Cylinder variants in mm: 20, 26, 30, 35, 40, 45, 60, 80
TE = Compressor type «TE»
G = with magnetic coupling
D = with shaft seal
80 = Cylinder diameter in mm
80/60 = 2-stage first stage with diameter 80 mm
second stage with diameter 60 mm
80/45/26 = 3-stage first stage with diameter 80 mm
second stage with diameter 45 mm
third stage with diameter 26 mm
Side view of Type WTEG, 3-stage
Right of modification reserved. 03.2005
905 95
1000
83